AgroHof.ER [

Vaschieri Lorenzo MOD. L50P COMPATTO

Einachsiger Riicken-Manure-Spreader

Parameters
Name
Lange
Radstand
Breite
min. PS
Héhe

Kapazitat (m?3)

Beschreibung

EQUIPMENT ON REQUEST:
- Hydraulische Férderung

- Mechanische Bremsen

- Beleuchtungssystem

- Hydraulisches Schleusentor
- Verzinkte Sideboards

- Mechanische Genehmigung

- Rlckenleisten fir Verschluss

Einheit
4800 mm
1600 cm
1900 mm
60 hp
2300 mm

4.5 m3

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/v167-11193



tel:004915251744472
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.de/sku/v167-11193

